
08:57:57 From Sarkis McClement To Everyone: 

 Sarkis Mcclement IUOE Local 12 626-372-5069 

08:58:10 From Patrick Clifton To Everyone: 

 Patrick Clifton LiUNA Local 1184 Pclifton@local1184.com 

08:58:56 From David Jonhson To Everyone: 

 David Johnson Ironworkers Local 229 (619) 508-1408 djohnson@local229.org 

08:59:13 From Jamie Daley To Everyone: 

 Good Morning 

08:59:30 From Chris Brisson To All Panelists: 

 Chris Brisson Brick & Tile Local 4, BAC4brisson@gmail.com 714-936-8843 

08:59:30 From Carlos Ponce To All Panelists: 

 Carlos Ponce Plasterers Local 200.. (951) 347-9618.. Ponce.local200@gmail.com 

08:59:37 From Barry Kenny To Everyone: 

 Barry Kenny Local 230 Plumbers and Pipefitters 

08:59:39 From Leonel Urquidez To All Panelists: 

 Good morning 

08:59:58 From Tamara Villegas To All Panelists: 

 Good morning. Tamara Villegas RAP Engineering 

09:00:01 From Jose Estrada To All Panelists: 

 Jose Estrada Teamsters 166 jestrada@teamsters166.com.  619-990-7193 

09:00:44 From Tony Sanchez To Everyone: 

 Tony Sanchez    Painters and Allied Trades   LU1399   antonio.sanchez@dc36.org 

09:01:03 From Fredi Flores To Everyone: 

 Fredi Flores  Heat & Frost Insulators and Firestopping LOCAL 5    Frediawl5@aol.com (626) 

2240471 

09:01:37 From Harris III George To Barry Kenny and All Panelists: 

 Barry, I see your hand.  We will call on you after Todd finishes meeting procedures. 

09:01:46 From Christopher Allen To Everyone: 



 Christopher Allen, Southwest Mountain States Regional Council of Carpenters (619)629-9134 

callen@swmscarpenters.org 

09:06:14 From Adrian LOPEZ To All Panelists: 

 Adrián López Roofer, Waterproofers local 45 

09:28:40 From Cruz Ramos To Everyone: 

 CRUZ RAMOS CM LOCAL 500/744 

09:29:06 From Maria Cruz To All Panelists: 

 Thank you C. Allen 


